
WEEK TYPE HOUR(S) HOLIDAY(S) CHAPTERS REMARK(S)

27 March 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

28 March 2023 Tue

29 March 2023 Wed

30 March 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

31 March 2023 Fri

1 April 2023 Sat

2 April 2023 Sun

3 April 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

4 April 2023 Tue

5 April 2023 Wed

6 April 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

7 April 2023 Fri

8 April 2023 Sat Nuzul Al-Quran

9 April 2023 Sun

10 April 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

11 April 2023 Tue

12 April 2023 Wed

13 April 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs ** Quiz 1

14 April 2023 Fri

15 April 2023 Sat

16 April 2023 Sun

17 April 2023 Mon Lec (async) 1 hr

18 April 2023 Tue

19 April 2023 Wed

20 April 2023 Thu Lec (async) 2 hrs

21 April 2023 Fri

22 April 2023 Sat Eid-ul Fitr*

23 April 2023 Sun Eid-ul Fitr*

24 April 2023 Mon Eid-ul Fitr*

25 April 2023 Tue

26 April 2023 Wed

27 April 2023 Thu

28 April 2023 Fri

29 April 2023 Sat

30 April 2023 Sun

1 May 2023 Mon Lec (async) 1 hr Labour day *replaced as Lec (Async) within sem

2 May 2023 Tue

3 May 2023 Wed ** Test 1

4 May 2023 Thu Lec (async) 2 hrs Wesak *replaced as Lec (Async) within sem

5 May 2023 Fri

6 May 2023 Sat

7 May 2023 Sun ** Assignment 1 (Submission)

8 May 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

9 May 2023 Tue

10 May 2023 Wed

11 May 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

12 May 2023 Fri

13 May 2023 Sat

14 May 2023 Sun

Basic Concepts of 

Thermodynamics

6

7

Energy Transfer 

Mid-sem break

DURATION

2

3

4

5

1

Properties of Pure Substance

Properties of Pure Substance

Energy Transfer 

First Law of Thermodynamics 



WEEK TYPE HOUR(S) HOLIDAY(S) CHAPTERS REMARK(S)DURATION

15 May 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

16 May 2023 Tue

17 May 2023 Wed Birthday of DYMM Perlis

18 May 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

19 May 2023 Fri

20 May 2023 Sat

21 May 2023 Sun

22 May 2023 Mon
Lec (F2F)* + 

Lab (F2F)

1 hr + 

2 hrs
*Lecture session is replacement of 5 Jun

23 May 2023 Tue Lab (F2F) 2 hrs

24 May 2023 Wed

25 May 2023 Thu
Lec (F2F) + 

Lab (F2F)

2 hrs + 

2 hrs

26 May 2023 Fri

27 May 2023 Sat

28 May 2023 Sun

29 May 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr *Lab report submission

30 May 2023 Tue *Lab report submission

30 May 2023 Wed

1 Jun 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs *Lab report submission

2 Jun 2023 Fri

3 Jun 2023 Sat

4 Jun 2023 Sun

5 Jun 2023 Mon Birthday of Agong *Lecture session is replaced on 22 May

6 Jun 2023 Tue

7 Jun 2023 Wed

8 Jun 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs ** Quiz 2

9 Jun 2023 Fri

10 Jun 2023 Sat

11 Jun 2023 Sun ** Assignment 2 (Submission)

12 Jun 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

13 Jun 2023 Tue

14 Jun 2023 Wed ** Test 2

15 Jun 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

16 Jun 2023 Fri

17 Jun 2023 Sat

18 Jun 2023 Sun

19 Jun 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

20 Jun 2023 Tue

21 Jun 2023 Wed

22 Jun 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

23 Jun 2023 Fri

24 Jun 2023 Sat

25 Jun 2023 Sun

13

8

9

10

11

12

First Law of Thermodynamics 

First Law of Thermodynamics 

First Law of Thermodynamics 

Second Law of Thermodynamics 

Second Law of Thermodynamics 

Second Law of Thermodynamics 



WEEK TYPE HOUR(S) HOLIDAY(S) CHAPTERS REMARK(S)DURATION

26 Jun 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr ** Quiz 3

27 Jun 2023 Tue

28 Jun 2023 Wed Eid-ul Adha

29 Jun 2023 Thu Lec (async) 2 hrs Eid-ul Adha *replaced as Lec (Async) within sem

30 Jun 2023 Fri

1 Jul 2023 Sat

2 Jul 2023 Sun

3 Jul 2023 Mon Lec (F2F) 1 hr

4 Jul 2023 Tue

5 Jul 2023 Wed

6 Jul 2023 Thu Lec (F2F) 2 hrs

7 Jul 2023 Fri

8 Jul 2023 Sat

9 Jul 2023 Sun ** Assignment 3 (Submission)

10 Jul 2023 Mon

11 Jul 2023 Tue

12 Jul 2023 Wed

13 Jul 2023 Thu

14 Jul 2023 Fri

15 Jul 2023 Sat

16 Jul 2023 Sun

14

15

16 Study week

Entrophy

Entrophy


